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Valašská Rally 2014
04. 04. 2014 - 05. 04. 2014

Unofficial results
List for category: HA MČR

SS 5 - PŘEHRADA (M.Bystřice-V.Bystřice)
SS length: 11.25 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 101 Kalista Jiří / Šofr Michal
Subaru Legacy RS E/4 00:06:50.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 109 Vyorálek L. / Olejník Radek
Lada VFTS E/6 00:07:42.9 00:00:52.6

00:00:52.6

3 110 Karlík Pavel / Fabián Martin
Lada VFTS E/6 00:07:44.1 00:00:53.8

00:00:01.2

4 103 Hustý Petr / Tesař Václav
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm C/3 00:07:48.3 00:00:58.0

00:00:04.2

5 111 Frei Jan / Smolová D.
Škoda 130 LR E/5 00:07:48.8 00:00:58.5

00:00:00.5

6 108 Pokorný Michal / Perdoch Lukáš
BMW 318 iS D/3 00:07:52.6 00:01:02.3

00:00:03.8

7 106 Sum Marek / Malý Jaroslav
BMW 2002 TI C/3 00:08:05.0 00:01:14.7

00:00:12.4

8 113 Reger Tomáš / Pešl Martin
Škoda 110 R Coupé C/0 00:08:10.7 00:01:20.4

00:00:05.7

9 115 Sopúch Martin / Greschner L.
Ford Escort RS 2000 D/3 00:08:14.7 00:01:24.4

00:00:04.0

10 117 Randýsek Filip / Mikulík Jan
Renault 5 Alpine D/2 00:08:21.4 00:01:31.1

00:00:06.7

11 118 Jun Miroslav / Jun Pavel
Škoda 130 L E/1 00:08:34.6 00:01:44.3

00:00:13.2

12 119 Suda Jan / Pech Jan
Škoda 1000 MB B/1 00:09:12.1 00:02:21.8

00:00:37.5

13 120 Julínek M. / Foltýn F.
Škoda Octavia TS B/2 00:09:28.9 00:02:38.6

00:00:16.8

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 101 Kalista Jiří / Šofr Michal
Subaru Legacy RS 

E/4
1 00:33:58.0 00:33:58.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 103 Hustý Petr / Tesař Václav
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 

C/3
1 00:36:59.7 00:36:59.7 00:03:01.7

00:03:01.7

3 109 Vyorálek L. / Olejník Radek
Lada VFTS 

E/6
1

00:36:52.8
00:00:10.0 00:37:02.8 00:03:04.8

00:00:03.1

4 110 Karlík Pavel / Fabián Martin
Lada VFTS 

E/6
2 00:37:02.8 00:37:02.8 00:03:04.8

00:00:00.0

5 111 Frei Jan / Smolová D.
Škoda 130 LR 

E/5
1

00:37:08.6
00:00:20.0 00:37:28.6 00:03:30.6

00:00:25.8

6 106 Sum Marek / Malý Jaroslav
BMW 2002 TI 

C/3
2 00:37:35.5 00:37:35.5 00:03:37.5

00:00:06.9

7 108 Pokorný Michal / Perdoch Lukáš
BMW 318 iS 

D/3
1

00:37:07.9
00:00:30.0 00:37:37.9 00:03:39.9

00:00:02.4

8 115 Sopúch Martin / Greschner L.
Ford Escort RS 2000 

D/3
2 00:37:48.7 00:37:48.7 00:03:50.7

00:00:10.8

9 113 Reger Tomáš / Pešl Martin
Škoda 110 R Coupé 

C/0
1 00:38:08.3 00:38:08.3 00:04:10.3

00:00:19.6

10 117 Randýsek Filip / Mikulík Jan
Renault 5 Alpine 

D/2
1 00:38:21.3 00:38:21.3 00:04:23.3

00:00:13.0

11 118 Jun Miroslav / Jun Pavel
Škoda 130 L 

E/1
1 00:38:33.0 00:38:33.0 00:04:35.0

00:00:11.7

12 120 Julínek M. / Foltýn F.
Škoda Octavia TS 

B/2
1 00:40:10.8 00:40:10.8 00:06:12.8

00:01:37.8

13 119 Suda Jan / Pech Jan
Škoda 1000 MB 

B/1
1 00:40:14.1 00:40:14.1 00:06:16.1

00:00:03.3


